

Digital Awesome Empowers Dispensaries with Flexible Tech Stack Integrations for Cannabis Mobile Apps

Digital Awesome, a leading cannabis mobile app developer offers dispensaries unmatched flexibility when it comes to building their app's tech stack.

PALMDALE, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Digital Awesome, a

Dispensaries deserve the power to choose software that propels their business forward"

> Mark Nelson, President of Digital Awesome

leading <u>cannabis mobile app developer</u> offers dispensaries unmatched flexibility when it comes to building their app's tech stack.

This empowers dispensaries to seamlessly integrate their existing e-commerce, loyalty programs, and point-of-sale (POS) systems into their custom mobile app, ensuring data security and future-proofing their investment.

Dispensaries in the cannabis industry often face a significant challenge: restrictive contracts with cannabis app providers. Switching providers typically renders their existing mobile apps unusable, leading to data loss and disruption for their customers.

Digital Awesome breaks free from this limitation. Their flexible approach grants dispensaries the freedom to choose the software solutions that best suit their needs, with the guarantee of seamless integration within their custom mobile app. This ensures a smooth user experience for customers, regardless of the software backend.

"The cannabis industry is poised for significant growth," says Mark Nelson, President at Digital Awesome. "And we believe dispensaries deserve the power to choose software that propels their business forward. Our flexible integrations allow them to switch providers without compromising their app or customer experience."

Digital Awesome boasts a robust network of compatible cannabis software integrations, including industry leaders like iHeartJane, Treez, Dutchie, Springbig, AlQ, and <u>Onfleet</u>.

To learn more visit www.digitalawesomeapps.com.

Mark Nelson Digital Awesome email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708518482

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.